Wright State University

Institutional Biosafety Committee Meetings

2018

Agenda Items submitted to BioSafety
Officer Deadline

Agenda Items Submitted to Research &
Sponsored Programs Deadline

Meeting Dates

Meeting Room

Wednesday, January 03, 2018

Wednesday, January 10, 2018

Wednesday, January 24, 2018

Student Union 103

Wednesday, February 07, 2018

Wednesday, February 14, 2018

Wednesday, February 28, 2018

Student Union 103

Wednesday, March 07, 2018

Wednesday, March 14, 2018

Wednesday, March 28, 2018

Student Union 103

Wednesday, April 04, 2018

Wednesday, April 11, 2018

Wednesday, April 25, 2018

Student Union 103

Wednesday, May 02, 2018

Wednesday, May 09, 2018

Wednesday, May 23, 2018

Student Union 103

Wednesday, June 06, 2018

Wednesday, June 13, 2018

Wednesday, June 27, 2018

Student Union 103

Wednesday, July 04, 2018

Wednesday, July 11, 2018

Wednesday, July 25, 2018

Student Union 103

Wednesday, August 01, 2018

Wednesday, August 08, 2018

Wednesday, August 22, 2018

Student Union 103

Wednesday, September 05, 2018

Wednesday, September 12, 2018

Wednesday, September 26, 2018

Student Union 103

Wednesday, October 03, 2018

Wednesday, October 10, 2018

Wednesday, October 24, 2018

Student Union 103

Wednesday, November 07, 2018

Wednesday, November 14, 2018

Wednesday, November 28, 2018

Student Union 103




